

H

SLP(Crl.)No. 2437 OF 2003
ITEM No.52 & 53

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2437/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2003 in CRLM 22622/03
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANJIT SINGH @ RANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for anticipatory bail & Office Report)
AND
SLP(Cr) Nos.2444,2445 & 3182 of 2003

Date : 27/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)M/s Vipin Gogia,Ruchi Kohl,Advs.for
Ms.Jaspreet Gogia,Advs.

M/s.Anil K.Chopra,MP Jha,RE Roy,Advs.

For Respondent (s) M/s Jatinder K.Bhatia,Bimal Roy Jad,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner states that the counsel for the petitioner has not come to the Court as her son has been admitted in hospital. He seeks for short adjournment . Adjourned to 3rd November, 2003. No further adjournments will be granted.

[Naresh Kumar] [Radha R. Bhatia]
AR-cum-PS Court Master